TIME

10:30

10:38

10:43

10:45

10:45

10:46

10:50

11:15

11:17

11:27

11:30

11:35

11:40

Bus 4-James Payne-Midday PreK

STOP
KES load
5th & 6th
3rd & Cleveland
4th & Prospect
4th & Prospect

4th & Stewart

4th & Henley

4th & Belmont

4th &Henley

Findley & Henry

KES Unload
TIJSHS

Logan & Franklin
End of Run

Pick-up/Drop-off

Pick-up / Drop-off

Pick-up / Drop-off

Pick-up / Drop-off

Pick-up / Drop-off

Drop off Mon, Tues,
Thursday

Pick-up / Drop-off

Drop off Mon, Tues,
Thursday

Pick-up / Drop-off

Pick-up / Rock Daycare

Pick-up / Drop-off

Drop-off

Pick-up Everyday at TJISHS
Drop off Everyday @
Rusty Bull



