Bus 4-James Payne-Midday PreK

TIME 10:30	STOP KES load	Pick-up/Drop-off Pick-up / Drop-off
10:38	5th & 6th	Pick-up / Drop-off
10:43	3rd & Cleveland	Pick-up / Drop-off
10:45	4th & Prospect	Pick-up / Drop-off Drop off Mon, Tues,
10:45	4th & Prospect	Thursday
10:46	4th & Stewart	Pick-up / Drop-off
10:50	4th & Henley	Drop off Mon, Tues, Thursday
11:15	4th & Belmont	Pick-up / Drop-off
11:17	4th &Henley	Pick-up / Rock Daycare
11:27	Findley & Henry	Pick-up / Drop-off
11:30	KES Unload	Drop-off
11:35	TJSHS	Pick-up Everyday at TJSHS Drop off Everyday @ Rusty Bull
11:40	Logan & Franklin End of Run	